M 4000 Standard
Multiple Light Beam Safety Device
D
a
ta
 S
h
e

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany  -  All rights, including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering data
M 4000 Standard with M12 plug
M 4000 Standard with M12 plug and integrated alignment aid
M 4000 Standard with M12 plug and end cap with integrated LED 1)
1) Receiver only
M 4000 Standard with M12 plug, integrated alignment aid and end cap with integrated LED 1)
1) Receiver only
Number of
beams
Beam gap
(mm)
Sender Receiver
Type code Part number Type code Part number
2 500 M40S-025000AR0 1 200 000 M40E-025000RR0 1 200 017
2 600 M40S-026000AR0 1 200 001 M40E-026000RR0 1 200 018
3 400 M40S-034000AR0 1 200 003 M40E-034000RR0 1 200 020
3 450 M40S-034500AR0 1 200 004 M40E-034500RR0 1 200 021
4 300 M40S-043000AR0 1 200 006 M40E-043000RR0 1 200 023
Number of
beams
Beam gap
(mm)
Sender Receiver
Type code Part number Type code Part number
2 500 M40S-025010AR0 1 200 011 M40E-025010RR0 1 200 028
2 600 M40S-026010AR0 1 200 012 M40E-026010RR0 1 200 029
3 400 M40S-034010AR0 1 200 013 M40E-034010RR0 1 200 030
3 450 M40S-034510AR0 1 200 014 M40E-034510RR0 1 200 031
4 300 M40S-043010AR0 1 200 015 M40E-043010RR0 1 200 032
Number of
beams
Beam gap
(mm)
Sender Receiver
Type code Part number Type code Part number
2 500 M40S-025000AR0 1 200 000 M40E-025020RR0 1 200 033
2 600 M40S-026000AR0 1 200 001 M40E-026020RR0 1 200 034
3 400 M40S-034000AR0 1 200 003 M40E-034020RR0 1 200 035
3 450 M40S-034500AR0 1 200 004 M40E-034520RR0 1 200 036
4 300 M40S-043000AR0 1 200 006 M40E-043020RR0 1 200 037
Number of
beams
Beam gap
(mm)
Sender Receiver
Type code Part number Type code Part number
2 500 M40S-025010AR0 1 200 011 M40E-025030RR0 1 200 038
2 600 M40S-026010AR0 1 200 012 M40E-026030RR0 1 200 039
3 400 M40S-034010AR0 1 200 013 M40E-034030RR0 1 200 040
3 450 M40S-034510AR0 1 200 014 M40E-034530RR0 1 200 041
4 300 M40S-043010AR0 1 200 015 M40E-043030RR0 1 200 042
continued overleaf
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
4
M 4000 Standard Multiple Light Beam Safety Device
8010820/03-06-04
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany  -  All rights, including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Additional options
■ To order additional options, please change the appropriate
digit of the type code
■ Please see the ordering information for the related type code
■ Note that the additional options Reset and Integrated Inter-
face AS-interface Safety at Work cannot be combined
Ordering information accessories
Assembly accessories
Connection
Additional option Where to use Change to the type code
Reset connection M12 socket ■ For receiver only M40 # - # # # # # # # T #
Integrated Interface AS-interface
Safety at Work
■ For sender and receiver M40 # - # # # # # 2 A U #
Designation Description Part number
Mounting kit 1
■ Mounting bracket rigid
■ 4 pieces
7 021 352
Mounting kit 2
■ Mounting bracket pivoting
■ 4 pieces
2 017 751
Mounting kit 6
■ Side bracket pivoting
■ 4 pieces
2 019 506
Mounting kit 12
■ Swivel-mount-bracket pivoting
■ 4 pieces
2 030 510
Description Description Cable length Part number
Connecting cables for M 4000 Standard
with M12 plug, 8-pin
■ M12 socket, 8-pin
■ Straight
■ Wire cross section 0.25 mm2
■ PUR-halogen free
2.5 m 6 020 537
5.0 m 6 020 354
7.5 m 6 020 353
10.0 m 6 020 352
15.0 m 6 020 872
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
5
M 4000 StandardMultiple Light Beam Safety Device
8010820/03-06-04
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany  -  All rights, including changes to